Heifers

Junior
Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Intermediate
Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2011

34
27

10
49
92
19
84
163
12
39
103
102
63
13
143
11
122
80
134

89
146
24

170
26

129

85
25
174

184
45

64
86
127
46
114
135

121

Savannah Golden Girl F28
Bundaleer Rose F139
Bundaleer Approval Impost F150
Arabar Faith F41E

Bundaleer Prophet Enia F140
Koijak Genevieve

Boulview Fleur

Mandayen Louise F1774
Angus Creek Mona F61

Koijak Genoa

Belmore Northern Dancer F290
Belmore Northern Dancer F284
Saber Doris F5

Belmore Northern Dancer F292
Jaarnella Jill

Nangaringa Vona

Arabar Fe

PJ Connie F31

Merrina A74 Fantasy F208
Mandayen Akela F1724
Tolhverrae Zulu

Bayview Flossie F85

Kerlson Pines Last Day F174
Jupiter Creek Fivestar
Bundaleer Gracie F110

Woonallee Patty F106

PJ Dream F22

PJ Jesterus F25

Stoney Point Yankee Queen F153
Jillangolo TPF Red Gram F87
Belmore Northern Dancer F155
Belmore Northern Dancer F164
Arki Youron F47

PJ Kite F20

PJ Vicki F19

Belmore Northern Dancer F103
Merawah Shamrock F43
Warrawindi Fun Run
Warrawindi Funky Chunky
Tolhverrae Briona

Belmore Northern Dancer F85
Mandayen Connie F2612
Arabar Fantashia

Nangaringa Verda

Eloora Sparkling Light F97

(Simbrah)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Charolais)
(Shorthorn)
(Braunvieh)
(Charolais)
(Limousin)
(Angus)
(Braunvieh)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Murray Grey)
(Shorthorn)
(Limousin)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Charolais)
(Angus)

(Poll Hereford)
(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Shorthorn)
(Poll Hereford)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)

Simmental
Angus
Angus
Angus

Red Angus
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Murray Grey
Angus
Angus
Shorthorn
Poll Hereford
Limousin
Limousin
Simmental
Shorthorn
Limousin
Charolais
Santa Gertrudis
Shorthorn




Class 10

Senior
Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Class 15

Class 16

Steers
Class 1

Class 2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

30
16
55
144
36

52
111
97
29
155
69
165
23
86
145
62
113
168
41
70
40
157
74
133
72
67
152
20
116
138
83
137
182
181
178

149
112
73
101
94

131
109
136
42
14

Beeamma Yepa F13
Ballyvaughan Gertie F18
Woonallee Nonsense F73
Wyarama Alice 341ST F2 (P)
Big River Miss Jeanette

Days Daisy F57

PJ Dream FO5

Days Fancy F49

Bayview Miss Betty F33
Drayton Park Miss Rebello
Woonallee Fiorenza F260
Woonallee Polly F35
Allendale Cora F42
Warrawindi Finger Bun
RK Faith

Ballyvaughan Faith F7
Caithness Alice 75
Tugulawa Fifi
Ballyvaughan Lucky Girl F10
Rellum Farms Lilly 43
Warrawindi Fluer

Drayton Park Pema F034
KO Jane

Drayton Park Pema F049
Big River Elaine F7

PJ Dream FO3

Rellum Farms Black Pim 8
Boulview Fifi

Warrawindi Foxy Sable
Big River Cherry Blossom F4
Rellum Farms Rina 2
Arabar Elsa

Menadue Esprite

Wyarama Primrose 1st E16 (P)

Seymour Vale Hilda

Mandayen Cookie Monster F1802

Davelle D8 Edward F58
Mandayen Vision F1708
Arabar Finnegan
Willows Rest Osman

Glenwood Black Piranha
Woonallee Wildcard
Glenwood Black Caviar
Davelle Yatzee

Davelle Awesome

Murray Grey
Murray Grey
Simmental
Shorthorn
Murray Grey

Poll Hereford
Poll Hereford
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Red Angus
Simmental
Simmental
Poll Hereford
Limousin
Simmental
Murray Grey
Simmental
Simmental
Murray Grey
Simmental
Limousin
Red Angus
Angus

Red Angus
Murray Grey
Angus
Simmental
Charolais
Limousin
Murray Grey
Simmental
Charolais
Limousin
Shorthorn
Santa Gertrudis

Limousin

South Devon
Limousin
Charolais
Square Meaters

Black Simmental
Simmental
Black Simmental
South Devon
South Devon




Handlers
Juniors
Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

Sub-Intermediates

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
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13
12
16
11
10
26
20
21
29
23
22
37
39
34
31
38
36

47
40
48
45
46
50
51
52
58
53
62
55
67
63
73
70
69
64

Eleni Fogden
Angus Llewellyn
Lochie McLauchlan
Hayley Grigg
James Thompson
Amelia Wilson
Anais Falzon
Brooke Weir

Oscar Golding
Lydia Sanders
Harry Sullivan
Fergus Southon
Tiffany McLauchlan
Thomas Fogden
Olivia Bolton
Alexandra Thompson
Eliza Day

Victoria Bruggy
Alizah Fogden
Georgie Golding
Claire Pearce
William Weir

Tom Fulcher
Chelsea Harrop

Samantha Bird
Bentley Galpin
Courtney Fabris
Laura Greenfield
Hannah Gilbertson
Alex Windt
Jessica Ashby
Hettie Day

Alana Girke

Bella Day

Hannah Sanders
Mary Williams
Nicholas Sullivan
Aimee Bolton
Emily Gommers
Kimberley Henningsen
Rebecca Agnew
Sam Burgess




Heat 4

Intermediate
Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

83
76
86
78
79
85

87

97

90

89

88

93

101
104
103
107
98

108
111
115
117
114
110
113
128
127
129
124
125
120
131
133
136
132
135
134
145
154
147
148
149
151

Nicole Muller
Mason Galpin
Hayden Lambert
Oscar Waterman
Angela Eylward
Grace Teate

Hannah Bird
Sarah Day

Jake Girke
Georgina Cornford
James Higgins
Meg Nicholas
Lane Evans
Lauren Buddle
Helen DeCosta
Jess Fairle
Courtney Lallard
Madeleine Bridley
William Sullivan
Jodi Jonas

Emily Pitchford
Danielle Nicol
Jayden Turner
Ashlee McEvoy
Alice Hall
Brooklyn Timmins
Michael Towill
Annabelle Brindal
Harrison Lightbody
Alan Lintern
Jessica Crick
Chelsea Burpee
Lewis Bruggemann
Martin Ebbs
Duane Wilson
Indiana Sinott
Rebecca Peucker
Shirali Mohomet
Rebekah Allen
Kate Fairlie
Hannah Powe
Jasmine Hatcher




Seniors

Heat 1 1st 152 Christopher Muller
2nd 155 Jessica Burpee
3rd 160 Jessica Lewis

4th 157 Jessica Murphy
5th 159 Tim Light
Novice 156 Daniel Lutz

Heat 2 1st 170 Glenn Bulloch
2nd 165 Jarrad Eason
3rd 168 Heidi Cory

4th 167 Hannah Moores
5th 164 Nick Van Den Berg
Novice 172 Erin Taylor

Heat 3 1st 184 Hayden Rogers

2nd 183 Jordan Richards
3rd 179 Concetta Maglieri
4th 178 Kevin Lintern

5th 181 Maddie Jonas
Novice 175 Kirri Solly-Slade

Major Awards

Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:

Savannah Golden Girl (Simbrah)
Reserve Junior Champion Heifer:
Belmore Northern Dancer F290 (Shorthorn)

Exhibited by Claire Pearce

Exhibited by Oscar Golding

NAB Agribusiness Award Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Patty F106 (Simmental)
Reserve Intermediate Champion Heifer:
Belmore Northern Dancer F103 (Shorthorn)

RA&HS Award Senior Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Fiorenza F260 (Simmental)
Reserve Senior Champion Heifer:
Rellum Farms Rina 2 (Simmental)

Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:
Glenwood Black Piranha (Black
Simmental)
Reserve Champion Steer:

Mandayen Cookie Monster F1802 (Limousin)

Exhibited by Glenn Bulloch

Exhibited by Laura Greenfield

Exhibited by Rebecca Agnew

Exhibited by Nicole Muller

Exhibited by Jessica Crick

Exhibited by Hannah Powe




Stock Journal Trophy Junior Champion Handler:
Tiffany McLachlan
Reserve Junior Champion Handler:
Anais Falzon
Stock Journal Trophy Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:
Nicholas Sullivan
Reserve Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:
Aimee Bolton
Stock Journal Trophy Intermediate Champion Handler:
Jessica Crick
Reserve Intermediate Champion Handler:
Chelsea Burpee
Stock Journal Trophy Senior Champion Handler:
Glenn Bulloch
Reserve Senior Champion Handler:
Hayden Rogers
National Foods Achievement Award — Junior Classes
Brooke Weir
T&R Pastoral Achievement Award — Sub Intermediate Classes
Jacob Thuijs
Rabobank Achievement Award — Non-Herdsman Senior Section
Stacey Jonas
Allingtons Achievement Award — Novice Section
Indiana Sinott
Semex Best Fitted Animal
Junior
Tiffany McLauchlan
Sub Intermediate
Alana Girke
Intermediate
Jessica Crick
Seniors
Jordan Richards
Stock Journal Encouragement Award — Junior Boy and Girl
Anna Greenfield
Sam Doering
T&R Pastoral Encouragement Award — Sub Intermediate Boy and Girl
Amelia Bruggy
Oscar Waterman
SA Beef Cattle Breeders Encouragement Award — Intermediate Classes
Duane Wilson
RA&HS of SA Encouragement Award — Senior Classes
Heidi Cory
Merial Encouragement Award — Novice Section
Mary Williams
LG Matten Junior Judging Encouragement Award — Sub Intermediate
Classes
Jacob Thuijs
SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award — Senior Junior
Judging
Jarrad Eason
Concetta Maglieri
LJ Hooker Kensington Award — Intermediate Junior Judging
Billi Marshall
Runner Up
Martin Ebbs




SA Livestock Exchange Award — Senior Junior Judging
Hayden Rogers

Runner Up
Jessica Burpee

SA Beef Breeders Marketing Award — Sub Intermediate
Luella Western

T&R Pastoral Award — Intermediate Classes Marketing
Rebecca Peucker

Rabobank Senior Marketing Award — Seniors Marketing
Glenn Bulloch

Runner Up
Kevin Lintern

NAB Agribusiness Education Scholarship Award — Intermediate Classes
Lewis Bruggemann

2nd
Martin Ebbs

3rd
Hannah Powe

Robertson’s Al Educational Training Award
Concetta Maglieri

LG Matten Clipping Achievement Award
Glenn Bulloch

Bolton Family Encouragement Award
Jessie Thomson

Rabobank Award - Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman
Hayden Rogers

Landmark/CGU Senior Champion Herdsman
Glenn Bulloch




