Heifers		Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2011				
Junior Class 1	1st	34	Savannah Golden Girl F28	(Simbrah)		
Class I	2nd	27	Bundaleer Rose F139	(Simbrari) (Shorthorn)		
	3rd	8	Bundaleer Approval Impost F150	(Shorthorn)		
	4th	6	Arabar Faith F41E	(Charolais)		
	5th	10	Bundaleer Prophet Enia F140	(Shorthorn)		
Class 2	1st	49	Koijak Genevieve	(Braunvieh)		
Olass 2	2nd	92	Boulview Fleur	(Charolais)		
	3rd	19	Mandayen Louise F1774	(Limousin)		
	4th	84	Angus Creek Mona F61	(Angus)		
	5th	163	Koijak Genoa	(Braunvieh)		
Class 3	1st	12	Belmore Northern Dancer F290	(Shorthorn)		
Olass 5	2nd	39	Belmore Northern Dancer F284	(Shorthorn)		
	3rd	103	Saber Doris F5	(Murray Grey)		
	4th	103	Belmore Northern Dancer F292	(Shorthorn)		
	5th	63	Jaarnella Jill	(Limousin)		
Class 4	1st	13	Nangaringa Vona	(Santa Gertrudis)		
01000 4	2nd	143	Arabar Fe	(Charolais)		
	3rd	11	PJ Connie F31	(Angus)		
	4th	122	Merrina A74 Fantasy F208	(Poll Hereford)		
	5th	80	Mandayen Akela F1724	(Limousin)		
Class 5	1st	134	Tolhverrae Zulu	(Simmental)		
0.000	2nd	7	Bayview Flossie F85	(Shorthorn)		
	3rd	89	Kerlson Pines Last Day F174	(Poll Hereford)		
	4th	146	Jupiter Creek Fivestar	(Shorthorn)		
	5th	24	Bundaleer Gracie F110	(Shorthorn)		
Intermediate		470	W B # 5400	0.		
Class 6	1st	170	Woonallee Patty F106	Simmental		
	2nd	26	PJ Dream F22	Angus		
	3rd	1	PJ Jesterus F25	Angus		
	4th	129	Stoney Point Yankee Queen F153	Angus		
01	5th	9	Jillangolo TPF Red Gram F87	Red Angus		
Class 7	1st	85	Belmore Northern Dancer F155	Shorthorn		
	2nd	25	Belmore Northern Dancer F164	Shorthorn		
	3rd		Arki Youron F47	Murray Grey		
	4th	3	PJ Kite F20	Angus		
Class 8	5th	_	PJ Vicki F19 Belmore Northern Dancer F103	Angus Shorthorn		
Class o	1st	45 4	Merawah Shamrock F43	Poll Hereford		
	2nd 3rd	4 64	Warrawindi Fun Run	Limousin		
	4th	86		Limousin		
	4th 5th	86 127	Warrawindi Funky Chunky Tolhverrae Briona	Simmental		
Class 9	1st	46	Belmore Northern Dancer F85	Shorthorn		
01099 A	2nd	46 114	Mandayen Connie F2612	Limousin		
	3rd	135	Arabar Fantashia	Charolais		
	4th	5	Nangaringa Verda	Santa Gertrudis		
	5th	121	Eloora Sparkling Light F97	Shorthorn		
	Our	121	Listia opaining Light 1 57	CHORMOTT		

Class 10	1st	30	Beeamma Yepa F13	Murray Grey
	2nd	16	Ballyvaughan Gertie F18	Murray Grey
	3rd	55	Woonallee Nonsense F73	Simmental
	4th	144	Wyarama Alice 341ST F2 (P)	Shorthorn
	5th	36	Big River Miss Jeanette	Murray Grey
Senior				
Class 11	1st	52	Days Daisy F57	Poll Hereford
	2nd	111	PJ Dream F05	Poll Hereford
	3rd	97	Days Fancy F49	Shorthorn
	4th	29	Bayview Miss Betty F33	Shorthorn
	5th	155	Drayton Park Miss Rebello	Red Angus
Class 12	1st	69	Woonallee Fiorenza F260	Simmental
	2nd	165	Woonallee Polly F35	Simmental
	3rd	23	Allendale Cora F42	Poll Hereford
	4th	86	Warrawindi Finger Bun	Limousin
	5th	145	RK Faith	Simmental
Class 13	1st	62	Ballyvaughan Faith F7	Murray Grey
	2nd	113	Caithness Alice 75	Simmental
	3rd	168	Tugulawa Fifi	Simmental
	4th	41	Ballyvaughan Lucky Girl F10	Murray Grey
	5th	70	Rellum Farms Lilly 43	Simmental
Class 14	1st	40	Warrawindi Fluer	Limousin
	2nd	157	Drayton Park Pema F034	Red Angus
	3rd	74	KO Jane	Angus
	4th	133	Drayton Park Pema F049	Red Angus
01 45	5th	72	Big River Elaine F7	Murray Grey
Class 15	1st	67	PJ Dream F03	Angus
	2nd	152	Rellum Farms Black Pim 8	Simmental
	3rd	20	Boulview Fifi	Charolais Limousin
	4th 5th	116 138	Warrawindi Foxy Sable Big River Cherry Blossom F4	
Class 16	1st	83	Rellum Farms Rina 2	Murray Grey Simmental
Class 10	2nd	137	Arabar Elsa	Charolais
	3rd	182	Menadue Esprite	Limousin
	4th	181	Wyarama Primrose 1st E16 (P)	Shorthorn
	5th	178	Seymour Vale Hilda	Santa Gertrudis
	5		John Jane Final	
Steers				
Class 1	1st	149	Mandayen Cookie Monster F1802	Limousin
	2nd	112	Davelle D8 Edward F58	South Devon
	3rd	73	Mandayen Vision F1708	Limousin
	4th	101	Arabar Finnegan	Charolais
	5th	94	Willows Rest Osman	Square Meaters
Class 2	1st	131	Glenwood Black Piranha	Black Simmental
	2nd	109	Woonallee Wildcard	Simmental
	3rd	136	Glenwood Black Caviar	Black Simmental
	4th	42	Davelle Yatzee	South Devon
	5th	14	Davelle Awesome	South Devon

Handlers	S		
Juniors	1-4	_	Flani Fandan
Heat 1	1st 2nd	5	Eleni Fogden
	3rd	9 1	Angus Llewellyn Lochie McLauchlan
	4th	3	
	5th	3 7	Hayley Grigg James Thompson
	Novice	6	Amelia Wilson
Heat 2	1st	18	Anais Falzon
ricat 2	2nd	13	Brooke Weir
	3rd	12	Oscar Golding
	4th	16	Lydia Sanders
	5th	11	Harry Sullivan
	Novice	10	Fergus Southon
Heat 3	1st	26	Tiffany McLauchlan
	2nd	20	Thomas Fogden
	3rd	21	Olivia Bolton
	4th	29	Alexandra Thompson
	5th	23	Eliza Day
	Novice	22	Victoria Bruggy
Heat 4	1st	37	Alizah Fogden
	2nd	39	Georgie Golding
	3rd	34	Claire Pearce
	4th	31	William Weir
	5th	38	Tom Fulcher
	Novice	36	Chelsea Harrop
Sub-Intermed	iates		
Heat 1	1st	47	Samantha Bird
	2nd	40	Bentley Galpin
	3rd	48	Courtney Fabris
	4th	45	Laura Greenfield
	5th	46	Hannah Gilbertson
LL - 1 O	Novice	50	Alex Windt
Heat 2	1st	51	Jessica Ashby
	2nd	52 50	Hettie Day
	3rd	58	Alana Girke
	4th 5th	53 62	Bella Day Hannah Sanders
	Novice	55	Mary Williams
Heat 3	1st	67	Nicholas Sullivan
rieat 5	2nd	63	Aimee Bolton
	3rd	73	Emily Gommers
	4th	70	Kimberley Henningsen
	5th	69	Rebecca Agnew
	Novice	64	Sam Burgess
			-

Heat 4	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	83 76 86 78 79 85	Nicole Muller Mason Galpin Hayden Lambert Oscar Waterman Angela Eylward Grace Teate
Intermediate			
Heat 1	1st	87	Hannah Bird
	2nd	97	Sarah Day
	3rd	90	Jake Girke
	4th	89	Georgina Cornford
	5th	88	James Higgins
	Novice	93	Meg Nicholas
Heat 2	1st	101	Lane Evans
	2nd	104	Lauren Buddle
	3rd	103	Helen DeCosta
	4th	107	Jess Fairle
	5th	98	Courtney Lallard
	Novice		Madeleine Bridley
Heat 3	1st	111	William Sullivan
	2nd	115	Jodi Jonas
	3rd	117	,
	4th	114	Danielle Nicol
	5th	110	Jayden Turner
	Novice	_	Ashlee McEvoy
Heat 4	1st	128	
	2nd	127	Brooklyn Timmins
	3rd	129	Michael Towill
	4th	124	Annabelle Brindal
	5th	125	Harrison Lightbody
11	Novice		Alan Lintern
Heat 5	1st	131	Jessica Crick
	2nd	133	Chelsea Burpee
	3rd	136	Lewis Bruggemann
	4th	132	
	5th	135	
Heat 6	Novice 1st	134 145	Indiana Sinott Rebecca Peucker
i ital U	2nd	154	
	3rd	147	
	4th	148	Kate Fairlie
	5th	149	
	Novice		Jasmine Hatcher
	INOVICE	101	Jasinine Hatoliel

Seniors			
Heat 1	1st	152	Christopher Muller
	2nd	155	Jessica Burpee
	3rd	160	Jessica Lewis
	4th	157	Jessica Murphy
	5th	159	Tim Light
	Novice	156	Daniel Lutz
Heat 2	1st	170	Glenn Bulloch
	2nd	165	Jarrad Eason
	3rd	168	Heidi Cory
	4th	167	Hannah Moores
	5th	164	Nick Van Den Berg
	Novice	172	Erin Taylor
Heat 3	1st	184	Hayden Rogers
	2nd	183	Jordan Richards
	3rd	179	Concetta Maglieri
	4th	178	Kevin Lintern
	5th	181	Maddie Jonas
	Novice	175	Kirri Solly-Slade

Major Awards

Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:

Savannah Golden Girl (Simbrah) Exhibited by Claire Pearce

Reserve Junior Champion Heifer:

Belmore Northern Dancer F290 (Shorthorn) Exhibited by Oscar Golding

NAB Agribusiness Award Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Patty F106 (Simmental) Exhibited by Glenn Bulloch

Reserve Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Belmore Northern Dancer F103 (Shorthorn) Exhibited by Laura Greenfield

RA&HS Award Senior Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Fiorenza F260 (Simmental) Exhibited by Rebecca Agnew

Reserve Senior Champion Heifer:

Rellum Farms Rina 2 (Simmental) Exhibited by Nicole Muller

Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:

Glenwood Black Piranha (Black Exhibited by Jessica Crick

Simmental)

Reserve Champion Steer:

Mandayen Cookie Monster F1802 (Limousin) Exhibited by Hannah Powe

Stock Journal Trophy Junior Champion Handler:

Tiffany McLachlan

Reserve Junior Champion Handler:

Anais Falzon

Stock Journal Trophy Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:

Nicholas Sullivan

Reserve Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:

Aimee Bolton

Stock Journal Trophy Intermediate Champion Handler:

Jessica Crick

Reserve Intermediate Champion Handler:

Chelsea Burpee

Stock Journal Trophy Senior Champion Handler:

Glenn Bulloch

Reserve Senior Champion Handler:

Hayden Rogers

National Foods Achievement Award - Junior Classes

Brooke Weir

T&R Pastoral Achievement Award – Sub Intermediate Classes

Jacob Thuijs

Rabobank Achievement Award - Non-Herdsman Senior Section

Stacey Jonas

Allingtons Achievement Award – Novice Section

Indiana Sinott

Semex Best Fitted Animal

Junior

Tiffany McLauchlan

Sub Intermediate

Alana Girke

Intermediate

Jessica Crick

Seniors

Jordan Richards

Stock Journal Encouragement Award – Junior Boy and Girl

Anna Greenfield

Sam Doering

T&R Pastoral Encouragement Award – Sub Intermediate Boy and Girl

Amelia Bruggy

Oscar Waterman

SA Beef Cattle Breeders Encouragement Award – Intermediate Classes

Duane Wilson

RA&HS of SA Encouragement Award – Senior Classes

Heidi Cory

Merial Encouragement Award – Novice Section

Mary Williams

LG Matten Junior Judging Encouragement Award – Sub Intermediate Classes

Jacob Thuiis

SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award – Senior Junior Judging

Jarrad Eason

Concetta Maglieri

LJ Hooker Kensington Award – Intermediate Junior Judging

Billi Marshall

Runner Up

Martin Ebbs

SA Livestock Exchange Award – Senior Junior Judging

Hayden Rogers

Runner Up

Jessica Burpee

SA Beef Breeders Marketing Award – Sub Intermediate

Luella Western

T&R Pastoral Award - Intermediate Classes Marketing

Rebecca Peucker

Rabobank Senior Marketing Award – Seniors Marketing

Glenn Bulloch

Runner Up

Kevin Lintern

NAB Agribusiness Education Scholarship Award – Intermediate Classes

Lewis Bruggemann

2nd

Martin Ebbs

3rd

Hannah Powe

Robertson's Al Educational Training Award

Concetta Maglieri

LG Matten Clipping Achievement Award

Glenn Bulloch

Bolton Family Encouragement Award

Jessie Thomson

Rabobank Award - Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman

Hayden Rogers

Landmark/CGU Senior Champion Herdsman

Glenn Bulloch